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VBET League
2021/22 2nd round, Match #14

Friday, 01.08.2021, 17:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 29°C. Spectators: 2400

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 2

«Desna» Chernihiv

31 Kudryk Oleh
17 Horbunov Serhii
4 Chobotenko Serhii
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
95 Stasiuk Petro
6 Chekh Maksym
9 Myshnov Dmytro (C)
8 Ocheretko Oleh
7 Topalov Dmytro
11 Kashchuk Oleksii
77 Kulakov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
55 Drambaiev Oleksandr
35 Mampassi Mark
86 Udod Danylo
99 Melichenko Kyrylo
91 Peterman Mykyta
33 Shostak Denys
19 Khromei Mykhailo
20 Mykytyshyn Artur

Coach
Markevych Ostap

72 Lytovka Ihor
3 Safronov Oleksandr
4 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
7 Hutsuliak Oleksii
9 Arveladze Levan
10 Totovytskyi Andrii
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
12 Kartushov Yehor (C)
17 Zaviisyi Taras
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
33 Selin Yevgen

Substitutes
1 Sydorenko Dmytro
2 Zhuk Vadym
6 Bilovar Kristian
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
20 Bezborodko Denys
77 Dehtiarov Maksym
90 Shevtsov Illia

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Romanov Denys
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Liutyi Valerii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 2nd round, Match #14
Friday, 01.08.2021, 17:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 29°C. Spectators: 2400

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 2 «Desna» Chernihiv
11 Kashchuk Oleksii 28'

11 Kashchuk Oleksii 35'

46' 4 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
2 Zhuk Vadym

49' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
8 Ocheretko Oleh

91 Peterman Mykyta 57'

7 Topalov Dmytro
20 Mykytyshyn Artur 57'

64' 3 Safronov Oleksandr

77 Kulakov Andrii 65'

68' 33 Selin Yevgen

71' 7 Hutsuliak Oleksii
20 Bezborodko Denys

71' 9 Arveladze Levan
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii

71' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
9 Myshnov Dmytro
35 Mampassi Mark 73'

77 Kulakov Andrii
19 Khromei Mykhailo 73'

75' 2 Zhuk Vadym
90 Shevtsov Illia

17 Horbunov Serhii
55 Drambaiev Oleksandr 78'

4 Chobotenko Serhii 78'

20 Mykytyshyn Artur 83'

90+2' 20 Bezborodko Denys

90+5' 10 Totovytskyi Andrii
15 Voloshyn Vikentii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


